Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic

Other Positions Held

City

Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido

Escondido

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$253,885
$247,357
$236,218
$214,196
$209,723
$206,661
$203,342
$202,275
$199,076
$190,839
$187,682
$187,150
$185,330
$182,371
$179,961
$179,452
$178,076
$178,060
$173,651
$172,923
$168,128
$168,115
$167,103
$166,801
$165,909
$164,366
$164,337
$163,393
$161,051
$157,907

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,850
$39,990
$39,992
$44,559
$44,559
$35,515
$39,071
$52,946
$43,039
$24,747
$39,295
$40,017
$36,086
$29,556
$18,184
$35,920
$39,715
$46,242
$35,987
$39,699
$33,814
$36,975
$39,996
$31,333
$34,210
$36,752
$35,524
$39,996
$28,847
$34,201



Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido

Escondido

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$157,167
$157,025
$156,696
$156,055
$155,434
$153,321
$153,097
$152,841
$152,639
$149,915
$148,879
$148,179
$147,706
$146,033
$141,456
$141,456
$140,810
$140,293
$140,231
$140,128
$139,802
$138,408
$136,974
$136,546
$135,439
$134,784
$134,749
$131,357
$131,123
$129,942
$128,660
$128,194

$35,636
$39,523
$36,058
$36,176
$36,550
$35,943
$38,741
$35,713
$38,266
$36,624
$40,463
$29,571
$33,576
$29,407
$31,320
$39,079
$21,164
$31,190
$35,678
$33,721
$33,712
$24,154
$23,975
$34,413
$32,341
$31,760
$35,701
$23,676
$29,941
$33,534
$23,028
$19,481



Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Marshal
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Paramedic (Non-Safety)

Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido

Escondido

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$128,167
$126,224
$125,603
$124,935
$124,434
$123,398
$122,760
$122,208
$120,295
$118,657
$116,360
$116,290
$114,153
$113,688
$112,599
$112,388
$111,873
$111,564
$110,458
$110,054
$107,844
$107,501
$107,056
$106,695
$100,990

$99,196

$99,049

$96,663

$93,908

$88,772

$85,935

$84,392

$33,632
$35,341
$31,137
$38,680
$21,840
$23,169
$37,142
$27,453
$32,466
$24,628
$23,612
$21,163
$35,717
$33,572
$20,787
$26,884
$35,587
$35,342
$22,614
$19,678
$28,803
$30,546
$26,506
$31,582
$33,773

$7,825
$31,829
$26,316
$20,696
$18,668
$28,229
$26,401



Paramedic (Non-Safety)

Fire Prevention Specialist Il

Fire Admin Services Manager

Fire Prevention Specialist Il
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Fire Prevention Specialist |
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Fire Prevention Specialist |

Emergency Medical Svs
Program Coordinator

Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Administrative Coordinator
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Firefighter/Paramedic
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Department Aide
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Fire Prevention Specialist |
Administrative Assistant
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Administrative Assistant
Department Specialist
Paramedic (Non-Safety)
Paramedic (Non-Safety)

Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido

Escondido

Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido

Escondido

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$80,012
$78,491
$77,568
$77,068
$70,793
$67,402
$65,351
$65,278
$65,182
$63,390

$63,100
$55,403
$54,671
$52,707
$51,955
$49,633
$45,991
$40,068
$35,097
$31,949
$29,977
$26,351
$19,575
$17,769
$17,016
$11,882
$8,691
$6,096
$899
$479

$15,861
$18,533
$19,493

$7,758

$4,851
$10,141
$17,390
$10,097
$11,194
$17,618

$10,044
$7,206
$3,741
$10,212
$13,567
$7,613
$22,912
$2,685
$6,484
$6,819
$2,239
$14,040
$3,383
$2,908
$1,645
$2,357
$4,657
$0

$86
$47



