Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$253,885	\$38,850
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$247,357	\$39,990
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$236,218	\$39,992
Fire Battalion Chief		Escondido	Fire	\$214,196	\$44,559
Fire Battalion Chief		Escondido	Fire	\$209,723	\$44,559
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$206,661	\$35,515
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$203,342	\$39,071
Fire Chief		Escondido	Fire	\$202,275	\$52,946
Fire Battalion Chief		Escondido	Fire	\$199,076	\$43,039
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$190,839	\$24,747
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$187,682	\$39,295
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$187,150	\$40,017
Fire Engineer		Escondido	Fire	\$185,330	\$36,086
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$182,371	\$29,556
Firefighter/Paramedic		Escondido	Fire	\$179,961	\$18,184
Fire Engineer		Escondido	Fire	\$179,452	\$35,920
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$178,076	\$39,715
Fire Division Chief		Escondido	Fire	\$178,060	\$46,242
Fire Engineer		Escondido	Fire	\$173,651	\$35,987
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$172,923	\$39,699
Firefighter/Paramedic		Escondido	Fire	\$168,128	\$33,814
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$168,115	\$36,975
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$167,103	\$39,996
Fire Division Chief		Escondido	Fire	\$166,801	\$31,333
Firefighter/Paramedic		Escondido	Fire	\$165,909	\$34,210
Fire Engineer		Escondido	Fire	\$164,366	\$36,752
Fire Engineer		Escondido	Fire	\$164,337	\$35,524
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$163,393	\$39,996
Fire Captain		Escondido	Fire	\$161,051	\$28,847
Firefighter/Paramedic		Escondido	Fire	\$157,907	\$34,201

Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$157,167	\$35,636
Fire Captain	Escondido	Fire	\$157,025	\$39,523
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$156,696	\$36,058
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$156,055	\$36,176
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$155,434	\$36,550
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$153,321	\$35,943
Fire Captain	Escondido	Fire	\$153,097	\$38,741
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$152,841	\$35,713
Fire Captain	Escondido	Fire	\$152,639	\$38,266
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$149,915	\$36,624
Fire Captain	Escondido	Fire	\$148,879	\$40,463
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$148,179	\$29,571
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$147,706	\$33,576
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$146,033	\$29,407
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$141,456	\$31,320
Fire Captain	Escondido	Fire	\$141,456	\$39,079
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$140,810	\$21,164
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$140,293	\$31,190
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$140,231	\$35,678
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$140,128	\$33,721
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$139,802	\$33,712
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$138,408	\$24,154
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$136,974	\$23,975
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$136,546	\$34,413
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$135,439	\$32,341
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$134,784	\$31,760
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$134,749	\$35,701
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$131,357	\$23,676
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$131,123	\$29,941
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$129,942	\$33,534
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$128,660	\$23,028
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$128,194	\$19,481

Fire Captain	Escondido	Fire	\$128,167	\$33,632
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$126,224	\$35,341
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$125,603	\$31,137
Fire Captain	Escondido	Fire	\$124,935	\$38,680
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$124,434	\$21,840
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$123,398	\$23,169
Fire Captain	Escondido	Fire	\$122,760	\$37,142
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$122,208	\$27,453
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$120,295	\$32,466
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$118,657	\$24,628
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$116,360	\$23,612
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$116,290	\$21,163
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$114,153	\$35,717
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$113,688	\$33,572
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$112,599	\$20,787
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$112,388	\$26,884
Fire Captain	Escondido	Fire	\$111,873	\$35,587
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$111,564	\$35,342
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$110,458	\$22,614
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$110,054	\$19,678
Fire Engineer	Escondido	Fire	\$107,844	\$28,803
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$107,501	\$30,546
Fire Marshal	Escondido	Fire	\$107,056	\$26,506
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$106,695	\$31,582
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$100,990	\$33,773
Fire Battalion Chief	Escondido	Fire	\$99,196	\$7,825
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$99,049	\$31,829
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$96,663	\$26,316
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$93,908	\$20,696
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$88,772	\$18,668
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$85,935	\$28,229
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$84,392	\$26,401

Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$80,012	\$15,861
Fire Prevention Specialist II	Escondido	Fire	\$78,491	\$18,533
Fire Admin Services Manager	Escondido	Fire	\$77,568	\$19,493
Fire Prevention Specialist II	Escondido	Fire	\$77,068	\$7,758
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$70,793	\$4,851
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$67,402	\$10,141
Fire Prevention Specialist I	Escondido	Fire	\$65,351	\$17,390
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$65,278	\$10,097
Fire Prevention Specialist I	Escondido	Fire	\$65,182	\$11,194
Emergency Medical Svs Program Coordinator	Escondido	Fire	\$63,390	\$17,618
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$63,100	\$10,044
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$55,403	\$7,206
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$54,671	\$3,741
Administrative Coordinator	Escondido	Fire	\$52,707	\$10,212
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$51,955	\$13,567
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$49,633	\$7,613
Firefighter/Paramedic	Escondido	Fire	\$45,991	\$22,912
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$40,068	\$2,685
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$35,097	\$6,484
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$31,949	\$6,819
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$29,977	\$2,239
Department Aide	Escondido	Fire	\$26,351	\$14,040
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$19,575	\$3,383
Fire Prevention Specialist I	Escondido	Fire	\$17,769	\$2,908
Administrative Assistant	Escondido	Fire	\$17,016	\$1,645
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$11,882	\$2,357
Administrative Assistant	Escondido	Fire	\$8,691	\$4,657
Department Specialist	Escondido	Fire	\$6,096	\$0
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$899	\$86
Paramedic (Non-Safety)	Escondido	Fire	\$479	\$47